CCD HR
FinePix F420
Super CCD HR
600 (2816x2120)
Super CCD
Ultra-Compact,
Square Design
Super CCD

BACK
DISP
LCD
600
CCD 1/2.7 CCD HR
( 314 )
: 2816 × 2120 ( 600 )/2048 × 1536/1280 × 960/
640 × 480
: 320 × 240 , 30
xD-Picture Card™ (16MB to 512 MB)
: JPEG (Exif Ver 2.2**)/ : AVI (Motion JPEG )
[Design rule for Camera File system compliant/DPOF-compatible]
Modes Still images Movie
Image quality mode displayed 6M 3M 1M 0.3M 320
Number of recorded pixels 2816 × 2120 2048 × 1536 1280 × 960 640 × 480 320 × 240
DPC-16 (16MB) 10 19 33 122 Approx.26 sec.
DPC-32 (32MB) 21 40 68 247 Approx. 54 sec.
DPC-64 (64MB) 43 81 137 497 Approx. 109 sec.
DPC-128 (128MB) 86 162 275 997 Approx. 219 sec.
DPC-256 (256MB) 173 325 550 1,997 Approx. 7.3 min.
DPC-512 (512MB) 347 651 1,101 3,993 Approx. 14.6 min.
The numbers of images and recording time will vary slightly depending on the type of subject.
Fujinon 3 (F 2.8 – F4.8)
35 mm 36 – 108 mm
TTL